Complies
with
Standards
for:
17451 Hurley St. :: City of Industry, CA 91744
Phone 800-447-4962 :: 626-937-4270
Fax 626-937-4279 :: www.chronomite.com
Since 1966

Member of
U.S. Green
Building Council
Water
Conserving
Product
Made in
the USA
Deionized Instant-Temp® models are available.
MODEL
BREAKER
SIZE
(AMPS) VOLTS WATTS
PRESET
TEMP.
SR-30/208 30 208 6,240 NONE
SR-30/240 30 240* 7,200 NONE
SR-30/277 30 277 8,310 NONE
SR-40/208 40 208 8,320 NONE
SR-40/240 40 240* 9,600 NONE
MODEL
BREAKER
SIZE
(AMPS) VOLTS WATTS